

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2023-0060, Version: 1

Request for Approval of the Public Transportation Agreement between Rochester Hills-Oakland-Rochester Older Persons' Commission and Oakland County

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Public Transportation Agreement Between Rochester Hills-Oakland-Rochester Older Persons' Commission and Oakland County